Divison Il Permitsfor month of June 2005

07-Jul-05

APPL / REP NAME

Cabinets Direct
Wholesale

Branson Archery (Jim
Rowden)

Taylor, Mark

PTTW, LLC
Mult

Roeder, Terry M.

Roeder, Terry M.

Roeder, Terry M.

Missouri Partners, Inc.

Missouri Partners, Inc.

Missouri Partners, Inc.

Missouri Partners, Inc.

Missouri Partners, Inc.

Missouri Partners, Inc.

Missouri Partners, Inc.

PROPERTY ADDRESS

194 Coffee Rd.

220 Bear Rd.

922 Rinehart Rd.

Same

4771 St. Hwy. 248

4771 St. Hwy. 248

4771 St. Hwy. 248

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

SUBDIVISION

MO

Harris Estates

East View

Sycamore Ridge

Sycamore Ridge

Sycamore Ridge

Sycamore Ridge

Majestic Point

Majestic Point

Majestic Point

LOT# BLOCK #

STRUCTURETYPE PZ PERMIT #

Storage bldg.

Steel bldg.

Construct storage bldg.

4-plex condo

Storage bldgs.

Storage bldg.

Storage bldg.

Condo

Bld condo

Bld condo

Bld condo

Bld condo

Bld condo

Bld condo

05-12011

05-121l1

05-103I1

05-104l11

05-106I1

05-10711

05-108ll

05-110I1

05-11111

05-11211

05-113l1

05-114l1

05-115I1

05-116l1

APPLICATION DATE

6/3/2005

5/24/2005

5/17/2005

5/18/2005

5/26/2005

5/26/2005

5/16/2005

5/26/2005

5/26/2005

5/16/2005

5/26/2005

5/26/2005

5/26/2005

5/16/2005

PROPERTY NUMBER

05-8.0-34-000-000-031.005

08-5.0-15-000-000-017.000

08-5.0-16-000-000-041.004

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000

08-4.0-18

08-4.0-18

08-4.0-18

18.2.0-10-003-001-008.001

118-2.0-10-003-001-008.001

18-2.0-10-003-001-008.001

118-2.0-10-003-008.001

118-2.0-10-003-001-008.001

118-2.0-10-003-001-008.001

118-2.0-10-003-001-008.001
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APPL / REP NAME

Missouri Partners, Inc.

Missouri Partners, Inc.

Missouri Partners, Inc.

View at Emerald Pointe
LLC

PROPERTY ADDRESS

TBD

TBD

TBD

720 Emerald Pointe Dr.

SUBDIVISION LOT # BLOCK # STRUCTURE TYPE
Bld condo
Bld condo
Bld condo

Emerald Pointe Garage

PZ PERMIT #

05-11711

05-118ll

05-119I1

05-12411

APPLICATION DATE

5/26/2005

5/26/2005

5/26/2005

6/10/2005

PROPERTY NUMBER

118-2.0-10-003-001-008.001

118-2.0-10-003-001-008.001

118-2.0-10-003-001-008.001

18-7.0-35-000-000-018.009
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